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SERVICE 

PROVIDERS

Ainsworth

Randy Topp

Senior Vice President, Energy Services & National Operations Support | 
Vice-président principal, Services énergétiques et soutien aux opérations nationales  

416 750 6636   |   randy.topp@ainsworth.com

Ameresco 
Canada

Steve Costa 

Director, Asset & Advanced Technology Development | Directeur, 
Développement des actifs et des technologies avancées

416 567 2502   |    scosta@ameresco.com

Creative Energy

Nathan Reeve 

Chief Financial Officer | Chef de la direction financière

403 831 7072   |    nathan.reeve@creative.energy

Efficiency 
Capital

Chandra Ramadurai

Chief Executive Officer | Chef de la direction

416 306 8181   |    chandra@efficiencycap.com

Enbridge 
Sustain

Darren McIlwraith  

Director, Low Carbon Solutions | Directeur, Solutions 
à faibles émissions de carbone 

416 495 5634   |   647 271 4265   |   Darren.McIlwraith@enbridge.com

Johnson 
Controls Canada

Joseph Meyer

Director, Business Development, 
Canada | Directeur, Développement 
commercial, Canada

Sustainable Infrastructure | 
Infrastructures durables

647 462 3619 | 
 joseph.meyer@jci.com

Paul Tawfik (Bilingual | Bilingue) 

Director, Business Development | 
Directeur, Développement commercial

514 743 1470 | 
paul.r.tawfik@jci.com

Noventa Energy 
Partners

Edward Rubinstein

Vice President, Business 
Development, Canada | Vice-
president, Développement 
commercial, Canada

416 613 7866 |  
erubinstein@noventaenergy.com

Alix Falconer (Bilingual | Bilingue)

Engineering Associate | 
Associée, Ingénierie

afalconer@noventaenergy.com

SOFIAC

Stuart Galloway

Executive Vice President, Ontario and 
Western Canada | Vice-président 
exécutif, Ontario et Ouest canadien

416 357 1198 |  
sgalloway@sofiac.ca

Michel Méthot (Bilingual | Bilingue)

General Manager | Directeur général

514 705 6017 |  
mmethot@sofiac.ca
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FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS 
FINANCIÈRES

BMO Financial 
Group | Groupe 
financier

James Burrow (Bilingual | Bilingue)

Director, Sustainable Finance | Directeur général, Finance durable

647 273 1095   |    james.burrow@bmo.com

Scotiabank

Dana Krechowicz (Bilingual / Bilingue)

Director, Sustainable Finance / Directrice, Financement durable

437 776-9652   |    dana.krechowicz@scotiabank.com
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